1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01NJ45
01NJ45 is a compact in-line actuator, which is designed for
light load capacity with low current consumption. The
concise appearance is suitable for limited installation space
such as window opener and other applications in light

www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
6
Ordering Key
100 - 1- 101NJ45- 24 0
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Motor and Spindle type K3: 6000rpm, 3mm pitch
Stroke
050: 50mm
100: 100mm
150: 150mm
200: 200mm
250: 250mm
300: 300mm
Front connector
1: Drilled hole
3: Spherical rod eye
6: Plastic slot
(Refer to page 3)
1
Reserved 0
1: Metal
(Refer to page 3)
Reserved 0
Cable length
1: 700mm straight
2: 1500mm straight
Mounting bracket
(MB22)
0: None
1: Mounting bracket (ø8mm) x 1
2: Mounting bracket (ø8mm) x 2
Rear connector
Reserved 0
0 0057K3
Gear ratio 57: 57:1
-